
No Degree AA Degree BA Degree

A 34,850$         36,350$         37,350$         
B 35,720$         37,220$         38,220$         
C 36,590$         38,090$         39,090$         
D 37,460$         38,960$         39,960$         
E 38,330$         39,830$         40,830$         
F 39,200$         40,700$         41,700$         
G 40,070$         41,570$         42,570$         
H 40,940$         42,440$         43,440$         
I 41,810$         43,310$         44,310$         
J 42,680$         44,180$         45,180$         
K 43,550$         45,050$         46,050$         
L 44,420$         45,920$         46,920$         

M 45,290$         46,790$         47,790$         
N 46,160$         47,660$         48,660$         
O 47,030$         48,530$         49,530$         
P 47,900$         49,400$         50,400$         
Q 48,770$         50,270$         51,270$         
R 49,640$         51,140$         52,140$         
S 50,510$         52,010$         53,010$         
T 51,380$         52,880$         53,880$         
U 52,250$         53,750$         54,750$         
V 53,120$         54,620$         55,620$         

W 53,990$         55,490$         56,490$         
X 54,860$         56,360$         57,360$         
Y 55,730$         57,230$         58,230$         
Z 56,600$         58,100$         59,100$         

AA 57,470$         58,970$         59,970$         
AB 58,340$         59,840$         60,840$         
AC 59,210$         60,710$         61,710$         
AD 59,230 61,580$         62,580$         
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